
WHERE: JINGILI WATERGARDENS. FRESHWATER ROAD, JINGILI
WHEN: Saturday, 20th July  |  9am - 3pm 

Enhancing Top End Ecosystems and Habitats

& PLANT SALE

 EVENT AND ACTIVITY TIMES

All walks and talks presented & guided by qualified Top End Arborists,  
Botanists, Ecologists, Horticulturalists, Larrakia Guides & Commmunity Experts.

Ensure advice sought from qualified experts before identifying any plant, as some may be harmful or contain toxins.
Please BYO cups, containers & cutlery to minimise event waste and eco-footprint.

SPEAKERS CORNER

EVENT CLOSE EVENT CLOSE EVENT CLOSE

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

NATURE WALKS
Meet at the Landcare NT Stand

KIDS ACTIVITIES
Meet at the Landcare NT Stand

10-10.45 BOTANICAL WALK  
Indigenous and Cultural Uses

11-11.45 BOTANICAL WALK  
Identifying & Understanding 
Native Plants.

12-12.45 BOTANICAL WALK  
Indigenous and Cultural Uses. 

1-1.45 BOTANICAL WALK 
Identifying & Understanding 
Native Plants

LANDCARE Welcome & Overview 
9.00 GETTING TO KNOW YOUR GARDEN  
‘Native Plants of Northern Australia’ Author John Brock	

9.30 CRAWLING IN YOUR GARDEN  
Tackling the dreaded Mealybug. Ladybird to the rescue! 	

10.00 PLANTING IN YOUR GARDEN  
Understanding soils, nutrients, mulching & planting 
demonstration

10.30 FLYING IN YOUR GARDEN  
Meet native birds in our Darwin suburbs!

11.00 SHADE IN YOUR GARDEN 
Tracking changes in Canopy Cover; Cooling & Greening Darwin. 
CSIRO

11.30 WILDLIFE IN YOUR GARDEN 
How native animals interact with your backyard

12.00 HIDING IN YOUR GARDEN  
The fascinating Bugs & Critters calling your backyard home!

12.30 PLANTING IN YOUR GARDEN 
Understanding soils, nutrients, mulching & planting 
demonstration

1.00 GETTING TO KNOW YOUR GARDEN 
‘Native Plants of Northern Australia’ Author John Brock

1.30 SLITHERING IN YOUR GARDEN 
Reptiles & Biodiversity in our schools

9.30-10.30  
ECO-FAIR DETECTIVE QUIZ 
Supervised Kids Activity & Prizes! 
All ages	
	
	

NOTE: Self guided Eco-Fair 
Detective Quiz available at all 
times from Landcare NT Stand

10.30-11.30 
 INTERACTIVE PUPPET SHOW 
The Wildlife & Seasons of the Top 
End. Ages 5-12	
	
	

11.30-12.30 
ECO-FAIR DETECTIVE QUIZ  
Supervised Kids Activity & Prizes! 
All ages	
	

12.30-1.30  
BOOK READING & CRAFT  
’Spines in the Sand’ and Clay 
Echidna’s. Ages 5-12	
	

1.30-2.30  
ECO-FAIR DETECTIVE QUIZ 
Supervised Kids Activity & Prizes! 
All ages


