Enhancing Top End Ecosystems and Habitats

NT NATIVE ECO-FAIR & PLANT SALE

WHERE: JINGILI WATERGARDENS. FRESHWATER ROAD, JINGILI WHEN: Saturday, 20th July | 9am - 3pm

EVENT AND ACTIVITY TIMES

	SPEAKERS CORNER	NATURE WALKS Meet at the Landcare NT Stand	KIDS ACTIVITIES Meet at the Landcare NT Stand
9:00 AM	LANDCARE Welcome & Overview 9.00 GETTING TO KNOW YOUR GARDEN 'Native Plants of Northern Australia' Author John Brock		NOTE: Self guided Eco-Fair Detective Quiz available at all times from Landcare NT Stand
9:30 AM —	9.30 CRAWLING IN YOUR GARDEN Tackling the dreaded Mealybug. Ladybird to the rescue!		9.30-10.30 ECO-FAIR DETECTIVE QUIZ Supervised Kids Activity & Prizes!
10:00 AM —	10.00 PLANTING IN YOUR GARDEN Understanding soils, nutrients, mulching & planting demonstration	10-10.45 BOTANICAL WALK Indigenous and Cultural Uses	All ages
10:30 AM	10.30 FLYING IN YOUR GARDEN Meet native birds in our Darwin suburbs!		10.30-11.30 INTERACTIVE PUPPET SHOW The Wildlife & Seasons of the Top End. Ages 5-12
11:00 AM	11.00 SHADE IN YOUR GARDEN Tracking changes in Canopy Cover; Cooling & Greening Darwin. CSIRO	11-11.45 BOTANICAL WALK Identifying & Understanding Native Plants.	LIN. Ages 5-12
11:30 AM	11.30 WILDLIFE IN YOUR GARDEN How native animals interact with your backyard		11.30-12.30 ECO-FAIR DETECTIVE QUIZ Supervised Kids Activity & Prizes!
12:00 PM	12.00 HIDING IN YOUR GARDEN The fascinating Bugs & Critters calling your backyard home!	12-12.45 BOTANICAL WALK Indigenous and Cultural Uses.	_ All ages
12:30 PM	12.30 PLANTING IN YOUR GARDEN Understanding soils, nutrients, mulching & planting demonstration	Notest .: an	12.30-1.30 BOOK READING & CRAFT 'Spines in the Sand' and Clay
1:00 PM	1.00 GETTING TO KNOW YOUR GARDEN 'Native Plants of Northern Australia' Author John Brock	1-1.45 BOTANICAL WALK Identifying & Understanding Native Plants	_ Echidna's. Ages 5-12
1:30 PM	1.30 SLITHERING IN YOUR GARDEN Reptiles & Biodiversity in our schools		1.30-2.30 ECO-FAIR DETECTIVE QUIZ Supervised Kids Activity & Prizes!
2:00 PM -	Contrat 1/ 1	Mar -	Allages
2:30 PM	EVENT CLOSE	EVENT CLOSE	EVENT CLOSE

All walks and talks presented & guided by qualified Top End Arborists, Botanists, Ecologists, Horticulturalists, Larrakia Guides & Community Experts.







Ensure advice sought from qualified experts before identifying any plant, as some may be harmful or contain toxins. Please BYO cups, containers & cutlery to minimise event waste and eco-footprint.